
 
 
 

COG Events Calendar 
 

January - February 2011 
Updated: January 6, 2010 

 
Jan 12  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Patricia Warren - pwarren@mwcog.org  

 

Jan 12  MDPC  
09:30 AM - 12:00 PM  
Training Center  
Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Jan 13  Virginia Legislative Breakfast  
09:30 AM - 11:30 AM  
5 West, General Assembly Building  
Contact: Nicole Hange - nhange@mwcog.org  

 

Jan 19  Transportation Planning Board  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Ronald Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  

 

Jan 26  MWAQC  
12:30 PM - 02:30 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  
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Jan 27  Maryland Legislative Luncheon  

11:30 AM - 01:30 PM  
Montgomery Room 170, House Office Building  
Contact: Nicole Hange - nhange@mwcog.org  

 

February 2011 
Feb 3-5  10th Annual New Partners for Smart Growth  

Westin, Charlotte  
Contact: Melissa Harper-Barton - 916-448-
1198 or mbarton@lgc.org  

 

Feb 9  COG Board of Directors  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Patricia Warren - pwarren@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 13-
15  

2011 NARC National Conference of Regions  
Ritz-Carlton  
Contact: Lindsey Riley - lindsey@NARC.org  

 

Feb 16  Transportation Planning Board  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Ronald Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 18  Human Services & Public Safety Policy Committee 
Meeting  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 23  MWAQC  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Feb 23  Helicopter Community Forum  
07:00 PM - 09:00 PM  
Arlington County Board Room  
Contact: Stuart Freudberg - sfreudberg@mwcog.org  

 

 


